4105 Lake Ri
Whitby ON L1P OBl

www.arnts.ca

| In-Lite Integrated

BIG FLUX (RING NOT INCLUDED)

BIG FLUX ASYMMETRIC (RING NOT
INCLUDED)

BIG FLUX ASYMMETRIC BLACK
BIG FLUX ASYMMETRIC PEARL GREY

BIG FLUX ASYMMETRIC STAINLESS
STEEL

BIG FLUX NARROW (RING NOT
INCLUDED)

BIG FLUX NARROW BLACK

BIG FLUX NARROW PEARL GREY
BIG FLUX NARROW STAINELESS STEEL
BIG FLUX PEARL GREY

BIG FLUX STAINLESS STEEL

BIG NERO

BIG NERO NARROW

DB LED (WW)

DB LEDW (CW)

DOT 22 - No Ring

DOT 22 Black

DOT 22 Pearl Grey

DOT 22 Stainless Steel

DOT 60 Black

DOT 60 Pearl Grey

DOT 60 Stainless Steel

EVO GROUND 300 DARK

$143.03 Each
$143.03 Each

$166.88 Each
$166.88 Each
$166.88 Each

$143.03 Each

$166.88 Each
$166.88 Ea.
$166.88 Each
$166.88 Each
$166.88 Each
$284.37 EACH
$284.37 EACH
$47.28 Each
$47.28 Each
$59.66 Each
$75.04 Each
$75.04 Each
$75.04 Each
$131.03 Each
$131.03 Each
$131.03 Each
$180.90 Each

dge Road North
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LUNA (RING NOT INCLUDED)
LUNA BLACK

LUNA PEARL GREY

LUNA STAINLESS STEEL
NERO

PUCK 22 DARK LIGHT

PUCK 22 LIGHT

PUCK DARK LIGHT

PUCK LIGHT

SMART FLUX TONE Black
SMART FLUX TONE Pearl Grey
SMART FLUX TONE Stainless Steel

in-lite

OUTDOOR LIGHTING

$131.72 Each
$155.58 Ea.
$155.58 Each
$155.58 Pc.

$185.71 EACH

$64.41 Each

$64.41 Each
$124.71 Each
$124.71 Each
$263.68 Each
$263.68 Each
$263.68 Each

In-Lite Solitaire

ACE CORTEN

ACE DARK

ACE FLAT GREY
ACE HIGH CORTEN
ACE HIGH DARK
ACE HIGH FLAT GREY
ACE HIGH SILVER
ACE HIGH WHITE
ACE SILVER

ACE WHITE

BIG VOQUE

BIG VOQUE 120V
DISC BLACK

$239.87 Each
$209.76 Each

$322.63 Ea.
$291.05 Each
$246.89 Each

$396.47 Ea.
$246.89 Each
$246.89 Each
$209.76 Each
$209.76 Each
$772.78 Each
$842.03 Each
$233.85 Each

FLUX 60 $113.08 Each p5¢ LIGHT HEAD BLACK $159.58 Box
FUSION 22 $47.28 Each pisc LOW BLACK $210.77 Box
FUSION 22 RVS $53.45 Each nsc TUBE BLACK $74.28 Box
FUSION 22 RVS DARK $53.45 Each pisc TUBE LOW BLACK $51.18 Box
FUSION 60 $113.07 Each yo pARK $310.12 Each
HYVE 22 COOL $47.28 Each £yo DOWN DARK $224.82 Each
HYVE 22 RVS COOL $53.45 Each £vo Low DARK $259.94 Each
HYVE 22 RVS WARM $53.45 Each LAl O DOWN DARK $179.65 Each
HYVE 22 WARM $47.28 Each LA| 0 UP-DOWN DARK $215.78 Each
HYVE 22 WARM DARK RING $53.45 Each | \v CORTEN $210.77 Each
HYVE COOL $113.07 Each | v pARK $170.62 Each
HYVE WARM $113.07 Each | \v LOW CORTEN $190.69 Each

Prices do not include Taxes. Price are subject to change without notice. I
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| In-Lite Solitaire

LIV LOW DARK

LIV LOW SILVER

LIV LOW WHITE

LIV SILVER

LIV WHITE

MINI SWAY Black

MINI SWAY EXTRA LOW BLACK
MINI SWAY EXTRA LOW Pearl Grey
MINI SWAY LOW Black

MINI SWAY LOW Pearl Grey
MINI SWAY Pearl Grey

NAIL BLACK (In-Lite)

NAIL LOW BLACK (In-Lite)

$160.58 Each
$160.58 Each
$160.58 Each
$170.62 Each
$170.62 Each
$145.53 Each
$114.92 Each
$114.92 Each
$126.46 Each
$126.46 Each
$145.53 Each
$199.72 Each
$179.65 Each

SWAY BLACK $156.57 Ea.
SWAY EXTRA LOW Black $125.96 Each
SWAY EXTRA LOW Pearl Grey $125.96 Each
SWAY LOW BLACK $137.51 Each
SWAY LOW PEARL GREY $137.51 Each
SWAY PEARL GREY $156.57 Ea.
SWAY TABLE $266.96 Ea.
VOQUE $441.59 Each
VOQUE 120V $510.84 Each
In-Lite Wall |
ACE DOWN $159.58 Each

ACE DOWN 100-230V CORTEN
ACE DOWN 100-230V DARK

ACE DOWN 100-230V FLAT GREY
ACE DOWN 100-230V SILVER
ACE DOWN 100-230V WHITE
ACE DOWN CORTEN

ACE DOWN DARK

ACE DOWN FLAT GREY

ACE DOWN WHITE

ACE UP-DOWN 100-230v

ACE UP-DOWN 100-230V FLAT GREY

$230.83 Each
$196.71 Each
$261.24 Each
$196.71 Each

$196.71 Box
$199.72 Each
$159.58 Each
$244.27 Each
$159.58 Each
$219.80 Each
$285.58 Each
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ACE UP-DOWN CORTEN 100-230V
ACE UP-DOWN DARK

ACE UP-DOWN DARK 100-230v
ACE UP-DOWN FLAT GREY
ACE UP-DOWN SILVER

ACE UP-DOWN WHITE

ACE UP-DOWN WHITE 100-230V
BIG CUBID

BIG CUBID DARK

BIG CUBID WHITE

BLINK DARK

BLINK SILVER

BLINK WHITE

CUBID

CUBID DARK

CUBID WHITE

DISC BASE

DISC BASE TRIPLE

DISC WALL 100-230V BLACK
DISC WALL BLACK

DISC WALL BLACK (Disk only)
EVO DOWN DARK 100-230V
EVO FLEX 1M KIT

EVO FLEX 2M KIT

EVO FLEX 3M KIT

EVO FLEX CLIPS - 6 PACK
EVO HYDE 180 BLACK

EVO HYDE 180 SILVER

EVO HYDE 550 DARK

HALO DOWN DARK 100-230V
HALO UP-DOWN DARK 100-230V
LIV WALL

LIV WALL DARK

LIV WALL WHITE

MINI SWAY WALL Black

MINI SWAY WALL Pearl Grey

in-lite

OUTDOOR LIGHTING

$250.90 Each
$199.72 Each
$219.80 Each
$257.54 Box
$199.72 Each
$199.72 Each
$219.80 Each
$117.42 Each
$117.42 Each
$117.42 Each
$95.35 Each
$95.35 Each
$95.35 Each
$63.72 Each
$63.72 Each
$63.72 Each
$47.17 Ea.
$59.22 Ea.
$257.92 Ea.
$206.75 Ea.
$210.77 Each
$261.94 Each
$177.65 KIT
$267.98 KIT
$368.33 KIT
$14.06 Each
$98.67 Each
$98.67 Each
$143.21 Each
$228.83 Ea.
$239.87 Each
$149.55 Each
$149.55 Each
$149.55 Each
$122.45 Each
$122.45 Each

MINI WEDGE DARK $68.53 Each
ACE UP-DOWN CORTEN $230.83 Each
Prices do not include Taxes. Price are subject to change without notice.
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| In-Lite Wall

SMART EVO FLEX - 1 meter & Smart
Driver

SMART EVO FLEX - 2 meter & Smart
Driver

SMART EVO FLEX - 3 meter & Smart
Driver

SMART EVO FLEX TONE - 1 meter &
Smart Tone Driver

SMART EVO FLEX TONE - 2 meter &
Smart Tone Driver

SMART EVO FLEX TONE - 5 meter &
Smart Tone Driver

SWAY PENDANT Black

SWAY PENDANT Pearl Grey

SWAY WALL Black

SWAY WALL Pearl Grey

WEDGE COPPER - LIMITED AVAILABLITY
WEDGE DARK

WEDGE ROSE SILVER

WEDGE SLIM DARK

$221.26 KIT

$311.59 KIT

$411.95 KIT

$226.28 KIT

$318.61 KIT

$612.67 KIT

$152.55 Each
$152.55 Each
$133.48 Each
$133.48 Each
$107.92 Each

$99.36 Each

$99.36 Each
$113.07 Each

WEDGE WHITE $99.36 Each

In-Lite Spot |
AIM $199.72 Each
AIM CEILING $139.51 Each

AIM CEILING DUO
AIM CEILING TRIPLE
AIM DUO

AIM EXTRA LOW

AIM EXTRA LOW DUO
AIM EXTRA LOW TRIPLE
AIM LOW

AIM LOW DUO

AIM LOW TRIPLE

AIM TRIPLE

BIG SCOPE NARROW
BIG SCOPE WIDE

DISC PENDANT 100-230V BLACK
BUNDLE

DISC PENDANT 100-230V BLACK DUO

$248.90 Each
$358.30 Each
$309.12 Each
$139.51 Each
$248.90 Each
$358.30 Each
$159.58 Each
$268.98 Each
$378.37 Each
$418.52 Each
$156.57 Each
$156.57 Each
$287.04 Each

$526.89 Each
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DISC PENDANT 100-230V BLACK TRI
DISC PENDANT BLACK

MICRO SCOPE

MINI SCOPE

MINI SCOPE CEILING

MINI SCOPE DUO

MINI SCOPE PRO PACK - 12 Lights per
box

SCOPE

SCOPE CEILING
SMART SCOPE TONE
SuB

in-lite

OUTDOOR LIGHTING

$766.76 Each
$199.72 Each
$79.29 Each
$92.27 Each
$97.30 Each
$204.10 Each
$1016.36 Each

$115.42 Each
$124.45 Each
$220.80 Each
$199.72 Each

| Transformers & Cables

Cable / 12/2 | 2 Conductor Cable / 160 M /
525 FT / (In-Lite)

Cable 10/2 - 120 mtr (¥394 feet) Full
Bundle Only (In-Lite)

Cable 12/2 - 80 mtr (¥262 ft) Full Bundle
Only (In-Lite)

Cable 14/2 - 40 mtr (¥131 feet) Full Bundle
Only (In-Lite)

Cable 18/2-1mtr (x 3,3 feet) Extension
Cable (new connection)

Cable 18/2-2mtr (+ 6.5 feet) Extension
Cable (new connection)

Cable 18/2-3mtr (* 10 feet) Extension
Cable (new connection)

HUB PROTECTOR for Hub 50 and Hub
100

HUB-100 TRANSFORMER

HUB-50 TRANSFORMER - limited
availability

MOVE

MOVE-EXT CORD 5MTR

SMART BRIDGE - In-Lite

SMART EXTENDER

SMART HUB 150 PROTECTOR
SMART HUB 300 PROTECTOR
SMART MOVE - motion detector
SMART-HUB 150 TRANSFORMER
SMART-HUB 300 TRANSFORMER

$538.59 Each

$792.89 Each

$276.28 Each

$155.44 Each

$10.07 Each

$14.53 Each

$19.57 Each

$37.13 Pc.

$212.48 Each
$169.38 Each

$70.25 Each
$36.36 Each
$211.36 Each
$129.47 Each
$45.17 Each
$49.18 Each
$124.45 Each
$547.98 Each
$816.36 Each

Prices do not include Taxes.

Price are subject to change without notice.
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