

105 Lake Ridge Road North Whitby ON LIP 0B1 info@arnts.ca 905-683-0887 905-655-0601 416-984-4332



In-Lite Integrated		LUNA (RING NOT INCLUDED)	\$131.72 Each
BIG FLUX (RING NOT INCLUDED)	\$143.03 Each	LUNA BLACK	\$155.58 Ea.
BIG FLUX ASYMMETRIC (RING NOT	\$143.03 Each	LUNA PEARL GREY	\$155.58 Each
INCLUDED)		LUNA STAINLESS STEEL	\$155.58 Pc.
BIG FLUX ASYMMETRIC BLACK	\$166.88 Each	NERO	\$185.71 EACH
BIG FLUX ASYMMETRIC PEARL GREY	\$166.88 Each	PUCK 22 DARK LIGHT	\$64.41 Each
BIG FLUX ASYMMETRIC STAINLESS STEEL	\$166.88 Each	PUCK 22 LIGHT	\$64.41 Each
BIG FLUX NARROW (RING NOT	\$143.03 Each	PUCK DARK LIGHT	\$124.71 Each
INCLUDED)		PUCK LIGHT	\$124.71 Each
BIG FLUX NARROW BLACK	\$166.88 Each		\$263.68 Each
BIG FLUX NARROW PEARL GREY		SMART FLUX TONE Pearl Grey	\$263.68 Each
BIG FLUX NARROW STAINELESS STEEL		SMART FLUX TONE Stainless Steel	\$263.68 Each
BIG FLUX PEARL GREY	\$166.88 Each	In-Lite Solitaire	
BIG FLUX STAINLESS STEEL	\$166.88 Each	ACE CORTEN	\$239.87 Each
BIG NERO	\$284.37 EACH	ACE DARK	\$209.76 Each
BIG NERO NARROW	\$284.37 EACH	ACE FLAT GREY	\$322.63 Ea.
DB LED (WW)	\$47.28 Each	ACE HIGH CORTEN	\$291.05 Each
DB LEDW (CW)	\$47.28 Each	ACE HIGH DARK	\$246.89 Each
DOT 22 - No Ring	\$59.66 Each	ACE HIGH FLAT GREY	\$396.47 Ea.
DOT 22 Black	\$75.04 Each	ACE HIGH SILVER	\$246.89 Each
DOT 22 Pearl Grey	\$75.04 Each	ACE HIGH WHITE	\$246.89 Each
DOT 22 Stainless Steel	\$75.04 Each	ACE SILVER	\$209.76 Each
DOT 60 Black	\$131.03 Each	ACE WHITE	\$209.76 Each
DOT 60 Pearl Grey	\$131.03 Each	BIG VOQUE	\$772.78 Each
DOT 60 Stainless Steel	\$131.03 Each	BIG VOQUE 120V	\$842.03 Each
EVO GROUND 300 DARK	\$180.90 Each		\$233.85 Each
FLUX 60	\$113.08 Each	DISC LIGHT HEAD BLACK	\$159.58 Box
FUSION 22	\$47.28 Each	DISC LOW BLACK	\$210.77 Box
FUSION 22 RVS	\$53.45 Each	DISC TUBE BLACK	\$74.28 Box
FUSION 22 RVS DARK	\$53.45 Each	DISC TUBE LOW BLACK	\$51.18 Box
FUSION 60	\$113.07 Each	EVO DARK	\$310.12 Each
HYVE 22 COOL	\$47.28 Each	EVO DOWN DARK	\$224.82 Each
HYVE 22 RVS COOL	\$53.45 Each	EVO LOW DARK	\$259.94 Each
HYVE 22 RVS WARM	\$53.45 Each	HALO DOWN DARK	\$179.65 Each
HYVE 22 WARM	\$47.28 Each	HALO UP-DOWN DARK	\$215.78 Each
HYVE 22 WARM DARK RING	\$53.45 Each	LIV CORTEN	\$210.77 Each
HYVE COOL	\$113.07 Each	LIV DARK	\$170.62 Each
HYVE WARM	\$113.07 Each	LIV LOW CORTEN	\$190.69 Each
D:		Polar are arbitration !	

Prices do not include Taxes.

Price are subject to change without notice. All Returns MUST have proof of purchase.

2025



4105 Lake Ridge Road North Whitby ON L1P 0B1 info@arnts.ca 905-683-0887 905-655-0601 416-984-4332



In-Lite Solitaire		ACE UP-DOWN CORTEN 100-230V	\$250.90 Each
LIV LOW DARK	\$160.58 Each	ACE UP-DOWN DARK	\$199.72 Each
LIV LOW SILVER	\$160.58 Each	ACE UP-DOWN DARK 100-230v	\$219.80 Each
LIV LOW WHITE	\$160.58 Each	ACE UP-DOWN FLAT GREY	\$257.54 Box
LIV SILVER	\$170.62 Each	ACE UP-DOWN SILVER	\$199.72 Each
LIV WHITE	\$170.62 Each	ACE UP-DOWN WHITE	\$199.72 Each
MINI SWAY Black	\$145.53 Each	ACE UP-DOWN WHITE 100-230V	\$219.80 Each
MINI SWAY EXTRA LOW BLACK	\$114.92 Each	BIG CUBID	\$117.42 Each
MINI SWAY EXTRA LOW Pearl Grey	\$114.92 Each	BIG CUBID DARK	\$117.42 Each
MINI SWAY LOW Black	\$126.46 Each	BIG CUBID WHITE	\$117.42 Each
MINI SWAY LOW Pearl Grey	\$126.46 Each	BLINK DARK	\$95.35 Each
MINI SWAY Pearl Grey	\$145.53 Each	BLINK SILVER	\$95.35 Each
NAIL BLACK (In-Lite)	\$199.72 Each	BLINK WHITE	\$95.35 Each
NAIL LOW BLACK (In-Lite)	\$179.65 Each	CUBID	\$63.72 Each
SWAY BLACK	\$156.57 Ea.	CUBID DARK	\$63.72 Each
SWAY EXTRA LOW Black	\$125.96 Each	CUBID WHITE	\$63.72 Each
SWAY EXTRA LOW Pearl Grey	\$125.96 Each	DISC BASE	\$47.17 Ea.
SWAY LOW BLACK	\$137.51 Each	DISC BASE TRIPLE	\$59.22 Ea.
SWAY LOW PEARL GREY	\$137.51 Each	DISC WALL 100-230V BLACK	\$257.92 Ea.
SWAY PEARL GREY	\$156.57 Ea.	DISC WALL BLACK	\$206.75 Ea.
SWAY TABLE	\$266.96 Ea.	DISC WALL BLACK (Disk only)	\$210.77 Each
VOQUE	\$441.59 Each	EVO DOWN DARK 100-230V	\$261.94 Each
VOQUE 120V	\$510.84 Each	EVO FLEX 1M KIT	\$177.65 KIT
In-Lite Wall		EVO FLEX 2M KIT	\$267.98 KIT
ACE DOWN	\$159.58 Each	EVO FLEX 3M KIT	\$368.33 KIT
ACE DOWN 100-230V CORTEN	\$230.83 Each	EVO FLEX CLIPS - 6 PACK	\$14.06 Each
ACE DOWN 100-230V DARK	\$196.71 Each	EVO HYDE 180 BLACK	\$98.67 Each
ACE DOWN 100-230V FLAT GREY	\$261.24 Each	EVO HYDE 180 SILVER	\$98.67 Each
ACE DOWN 100-230V SILVER	\$196.71 Each	EVO HYDE 550 DARK	\$143.21 Each
ACE DOWN 100-230V WHITE	\$196.71 Box	HALO DOWN DARK 100-230V	\$228.83 Ea.
ACE DOWN CORTEN	\$199.72 Each	HALO UP-DOWN DARK 100-230V	\$239.87 Each
ACE DOWN DARK	\$159.58 Each	LIV WALL	\$149.55 Each
ACE DOWN FLAT GREY	\$244.27 Each	LIV WALL DARK	\$149.55 Each
ACE DOWN WHITE	\$159.58 Each	LIV WALL WHITE	\$149.55 Each
ACE UP-DOWN 100-230v	\$219.80 Each	MINI SWAY WALL Black	\$122.45 Each
ACE UP-DOWN 100-230V FLAT GREY	\$285.58 Each	MINI SWAY WALL Pearl Grey	\$122.45 Each
ACE UP-DOWN CORTEN	\$230.83 Each	MINI WEDGE DARK	\$68.53 Each

Prices do not include Taxes.

Price are subject to change without notice.



4105 Lake Ridge Road North Whitby ON LIP 0B1 info@arnts.ca 905-683-0887 905-655-0601 416-984-4332



In-Lite Wall		DISC PENDANT 100-230V BLACK TRI	\$766.76 Each
SMART EVO FLEX - 1 meter & Smart	\$221.26 KIT	DISC PENDANT BLACK	\$199.72 Each
Driver		MICRO SCOPE	\$79.29 Each
SMART EVO FLEX - 2 meter & Smart	\$311.59 KIT	MINI SCOPE	\$92.27 Each
Driver	\$411.95 KIT	MINI SCOPE CEILING	\$97.30 Each
SMART EVO FLEX - 3 meter & Smart Driver	Ψ+11.95 ΚΠ	MINI SCOPE DUO	\$204.10 Each
SMART EVO FLEX TONE - 1 meter & Smart Tone Driver	\$226.28 KIT	MINI SCOPE PRO PACK - 12 Lights per box	\$1016.36 Each
SMART EVO FLEX TONE - 2 meter &	\$318.61 KIT	SCOPE	\$115.42 Each
Smart Tone Driver	\$612.67 KIT	SCOPE CEILING	\$124.45 Each
SMART EVO FLEX TONE - 5 meter & Smart Tone Driver	ψ012.07 ΚΠ	SMART SCOPE TONE	\$220.80 Each
SWAY PENDANT Black	\$152.55 Each	SUB	\$199.72 Each
SWAY PENDANT Pearl Grey	\$152.55 Each	Transformers & Cables	
SWAY WALL Black	\$133.48 Each	Cable / 12/2 / 2 Conductor Cable / 160 M /	\$538.59 Each
SWAY WALL Pearl Grey	\$133.48 Each	525 FT / (In-Lite)	\$792.89 Each
WEDGE COPPER - LIMITED AVAILABLITY	\$107.92 Each	Cable 10/2 - 120 mtr (±394 feet) Full Bundle Only (In-Lite)	ψ. σ <u>2.σσ</u> <u>L</u> ασ
WEDGE DARK	\$99.36 Each	Cable 12/2 - 80 mtr (±262 ft) Full Bundle	\$276.28 Each
WEDGE ROSE SILVER	\$99.36 Each	Only (In-Lite)	¢155 11 5 ch
WEDGE SLIM DARK	\$113.07 Each	Cable 14/2 - 40 mtr (±131 feet) Full Bundle Only (In-Lite)	\$155.44 Each
WEDGE WHITE	\$99.36 Each	Cable 18/2-1mtr (± 3,3 feet) Extension	\$10.07 Each
In-Lite Spot		Cable (new connection)	
AIM	\$199.72 Each	Cable 18/2-2mtr (± 6.5 feet) Extension	\$14.53 Each
AIM CEILING	\$139.51 Each	Cable (new connection) Cable 18/2-3mtr (± 10 feet) Extension	\$19.57 Each
AIM CEILING DUO	\$248.90 Each	Cable (new connection)	,
AIM CEILING TRIPLE	\$358.30 Each	HUB PROTECTOR for Hub 50 and Hub	\$37.13 Pc.
AIM DUO	\$309.12 Each		\$212.48 Each
AIM EXTRA LOW	·	HUB-100 TRANSFORMER	\$169.38 Each
AIM EXTRA LOW DUO		HUB-50 TRANSFORMER - limited availability	ψ109.30 Lacπ
AIM EXTRA LOW TRIPLE	\$358.30 Each	MOVE	\$70.25 Each
AIM LOW	\$159.58 Each	MOVE-EXT CORD 5MTR	\$36.36 Each
AIM LOW DUO	\$268.98 Each	SMART BRIDGE - In-Lite	\$211.36 Each
AIM LOW TRIPLE	\$378.37 Each	SMART EXTENDER	\$129.47 Each
AIM TRIPLE	\$418.52 Each	SMART HUB 150 PROTECTOR	\$45.17 Each
BIG SCOPE NARROW	\$156.57 Each	SMART HUB 300 PROTECTOR	\$49.18 Each
BIG SCOPE WIDE	\$156.57 Each \$287.04 Each	SMART MOVE - motion detector	\$124.45 Each
DISC PENDANT 100-230V BLACK BUNDLE	φ201.U4 Each	SMART-HUB 150 TRANSFORMER	\$547.98 Each
DISC PENDANT 100-230V BLACK DUO	\$526.89 Each	SMART-HUB 300 TRANSFORMER	\$816.36 Each

Prices do not include Taxes.

Price are subject to change without notice. All Returns MUST have proof of purchase.